NEXXUS LIGHTING COMMERCIAL DIVISON  •  124 FLOYD SMITH DRIVE  •  CHARLOTTE, NC 28262  •  T 704.405.9745  •  F 704.973.0331  •  NEXXUSLIGHTING.COM  •  NASDAQ: NEXS 6
VER. 1.0
COPYRIGHT© 2008 NEXXUS LIGHTING, INC.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PROJECT:
VOLTAGE:
TYPE:
COMMENTS:

Features offi cially licensed technology from Color Kinetics;
patent numbers 6.016.038, 6.150.774
Ordering Example: ALS-LLED12  - 3 - Y
FIXTURE OPTIONS
3 FIXTURES
6  FIXTURES
9  FIXTURES
12 FIXTURES
FEATURE OPTIONS
Y YOKE MOUNT
F FLANGE MOUNT
MODEL
ALS-LLED12